


BLANKS

CS

CARBONJBOUND
CROSS SCRIM

Cross-Scrim Graphite
Construction utilizes

Blanks spiraled with carbon
thread creating unparalleled
overlapping layers of carbon strength and precise action
fiber to achieve exceptional
strength and action.

.
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FENWICK TECHNOLOGY GLOSSARY

BO)3lank

A multi-piece rod that

connects with several
sections to create
different actions

SPIGOT FERRULE

Creates rod piece
connections that are stronger
than traditional multi-
section rods and give rods

pure crisp action

GUIDES

TiuGUIDES CARBOLOY

Deep pressed titanium Beefed up tip-top guide
guides help eliminate insert
pop-out and are virtually

Stainless steel guides and
stands up to any challenge inserts are lightweight,

strong, and corrosion
bulletproof! resistant




Pure Fi—shiifg, a subsidiary of Jarden Corporation (NYSE: JI\H)

Pure Fishing - 7 Science Court - Columbia SC 29203

HANDLES

TAC

HANDLE.

Technically Advanced
Construction handles are
proprietary handle designs
that are more durable and
‘tackier’ than traditional
cork. Unlike conventional
cork, the TA.C. Handle™
design gives you a solid grip
when the handle
becomes wet.

HIDDEN HANDLE

DESIGN

The unique hidden handle
design has sculpted TAC™
inlays that combine for
a feeling of outstanding
control, while keeping weight
to an absolute minimum.

CORK

HANDLE i o
REEL SEAT
Our highest grade cork Quality reel seats from a
material provides trusted name in the
lightweight comfort fishing industry
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TAC

HANDLE.

T; GUIDES

Solid grip when handle FUJI® 5K Reel Seat Deep Pressed Titanium Guides
becomes wet

www.fenwickfishing.com 1
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j GUIDES

Deep Pressed Titanium Guides

CARBON|[BOUND

Blanks spiraled with carbon thread

HANDLE.

TAC

Solid grip when handle
becomes wet

www.fenwickfishing.com



LA o SstumEs

Solid grip when handle Cross-Scrim Graphite Construction Stainless Steel Guides
hecomes wet

www.fenwickfishing.com




Eagle GT represents Fenwick’s rich heritage as a premiere tod builder. Classic, time tested
actions for all species. One of our most proven and icﬁnig rod brands.

FISH A LEGEND

CORK Classic Fenwick S% UIDES

HANDLE Actions

Lightweight comfort Time tested and proven from the Stainless Steel Guides
original graphite rod company

www.fenwickfishing.com



Elite Tech™ rods by Fenwick represent a new way to build a rod series. A series of rods designed for
the angler with all applications and techniques in mind. There is no series of rods that is more
comprehensive, all built with unique components and constructions to match specific techniques
and target specific species.

www.fenwickfishing.com
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eCh f"?}:*' '< r&d's{i\‘r;é:one of the most comfortable rods on the market 'today.
ing all day long seem easy. Unique lengths and actions
ifically for smallmouth bass fishing..
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HIDDEN HANDLE lGU'DES TA(:
DESIGN HANDLE.
Outstanding comfort and control Deep Pressed Titanium Guides Solid grip when handle

becomes wet

www.fenwickfishing.com
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HIDDEN HANDLE

DESIGN

Outstanding comfort and control

j GUIDES

Deep Pressed Titanium Guides

www.fenwickfishing.com

SPIGOT FERRULE

Creates rod piece connections that
are stronger than traditional
multi-section rods and give rods
pure crisp action




Reel Seat uiaes

HANDLE.

Solid grip when handle
becomes wet

www.fenwickfishing.com




Muskie anglers rejoice: The , power,
Sbalante, and blank stif nés‘ otal lure ¢ 19,fish fighting power

—
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TAC

HANDLE.

CARBOLOY

TIP-TOP

Solid grip when handle Reel Seat Beefed up tip-top guide
hecomes wet

www.fenwickfishing.com 9



j GUIDES

Deep Pressed Titanium Guides

TWIST LOCK REEL SEAT

Reel seat with stainless steel hood

www.fenwickfishing.com

OVERSIZED GUIDES

Larger guides than most ice rods on
the market to avoid freeze ups

10



HIDDEN HANDLE

DESIGN

Outstanding comfort and control

S%UIDES

Stainless steel guides and Inserts

www.fenwickfishing.com

TA

HANDLE.

Solid grip when handle
becomes wet

11
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':!:#DL(} SPIGOT FERRULE )3 lank

Solid grip when handle Creates rod piece connections that Multiple actions with one rod
hecomes wet are stronger than traditional
multi-section rods and give rods
pure crisp action
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MODEL #
SPINNING
A63IMXFS
A63IMHXFS
A66IMFS
A662MFS
A671MHFS
AG81IMHXFS
A70IMHFS
A701MFS
A702MFS
A721MXFS
A741MHXFS
A761MHFS
A761MLXFS
CASTING
A641IMXFC
AB61MFC
A66IMLMC
A681MHFC
A701IMMC
A701IMHFC
A701IMHMFC
A701MHXFC
A721MHXFC
ATAIMFC
A761HXFC
A761IMHMC
A791HXFC

MODEL #

SPINNING
HMG60L-MS-2
HMG6OML-FS
HMG60M-FS
HMG60M-FS-2
HMG66L-MFS-2
HMG66M-FS
HMG66M-FS-2
HMG66MH-FS
HMG6OML-FS
HMG6IML-FS-2
HMG70UL-MS-2
HMG70ML-FS
HMG70M-FS
HMG70M-FS-2
HMG70MH-FS
HMG76L-MS-2
HMG76ML-FS
CASTING
HMG66M-FC
HMG66MH-FC
HMG70M-FC
HMG70MH-FC
HMG72M-MFC
HMG76MH-XFC

MODEL #
SPINNING
HMX-S53L-M
HMX-S562UL-MF
HMX-S602L-MF
HMX-S60ML-M
HMX-S60M-F
HMX-S662L-M
HMX-S66ML-F
HMX-S662ML-MF
HMX-S66M-F
HMX-S662M-F
HMX-S662MH-F
HMX-S610MH-F
HMX-S70M-F
HMX-S702M-XF
HMX-S70ML-F
HMX-S762L-F

SAP #

1274801
1274802
1274803
1274804
1274805
1274806
1274807
1274808
1274809
1274810
1274811
1274812
1274813

1274814
1274815
1274816
1274817
1274821
1274818
1274819
1274820
1274822
1274823
1274824
1274825
1274826

SAP #

1294284
1294258
1294257
1294282
1294285
1294255
1294279
1294256
1294254
1294281
1294286
1294253
1294251
1294280
1294252
1294287
1294250

1294292
1294293
1294290
1294289
1294291
1294288

SAP #

1274827
1274828
1274829
1274831
1274830
1274832
1274837
1274836
1274833
1274834
1274835
1274838
1274839
1274840
1274841
1274842

LENGTH

72"
74"
76"
76"
79

LENGTH

LENGTH

53"
56"
&
6
6
6'6"
6'6”
6'6"
6’6"
6'6"
6'6”
6'10”
7
7
7
76"

PIECES

PIECES

PIECES

1
2
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
2

POWER

Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Light

Medium
Medium
Medium Light
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium
Heavy
Medium Heavy
Heavy

POWER

Light
Medium Light
Medium
Medium
Light
Medium
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Light
Medium Light
Ultra Light
Medium Light
Medium
Medium
Medium Heavy
Light
Medium Light

Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium Heavy

POWER

Light
Ultra Light
Light
Medium Light
Medium
Light
Medium Light
Medium Light
Medium
Medium
Medium Heavy
Medium Heavy
Medium
Medium
Medium Light
Light

ACTION

Extra Fast
Extra Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Extra Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Extra Fast
Extra Fast
Fast
Extra Fast

Extra Fast
Fast
Moderate
Fast
Moderate
Fast
Moderate Fast
Extra Fast
Extra Fast
Fast
Extra Fast
Moderate
Extra Fast

ACTION

Moderate
Fast
Fast
Fast

Moderate Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Moderate
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Moderate
Fast

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Moderate Fast
Extra Fast

ACTION

Moderate
Moderate Fast
Moderate Fast

Moderate

Fast
Moderate
Fast
Moderate Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Extra Fast
Fast
Fast

LUREWT

1/8-5/8
1/4-3/4
1/8-5/8
1/8-5/8
1/4-3/4
1/4-3/4
3/8-1
1/8-5/8
1/8-5/8
1/8-5/8
3/8-1
3/8-11/4
1/16-1/2

1/4-5/8
1/4-5/8
1/8-1/2
1/4-3/4
1/4-3/4
3/8-1
3/8-1
3/8-1
3/8-1
1/4-3/4
3/8-1
3/8-11/2
1/2-4

LUREWT

1/16-3/8
1/8-5/8
1/4-3/4
1/4-3/4
1/16-3/8
1/4-3/4
1/4-3/4
3/8-1
1/8-5/8
1/8-5/8
1/32-1/4
1/8-5/8
1/4-3/4
1/4-3/4
3/8-1
1/16-3/8
1/8-5/8

1/4-3/4
3/8-1

1/4-3/4
3/8-1
3/8-1
3/8-1

LUREWT

1/16-3/8
1/32-1/4
1/16-3/8
1/8-5/8
1/8-3/4
1/16-3/8
1/8-5/8
1/8-5/8
1/8-3/4
1/8-3/4
1/4-1
1/4-1
1/8-3/4
1/8-3/4
1/8-5/8
1/16-3/8

LINEWT

4-12
8-17
6-14
6-14
8-17
8-17
10-17
6-14
6-14
6-14
10-17
12-20
4-10

6-12
8-14
6-12
10-17
8-14
10-17
10-20
12-20
12-20
10-17
12-30
10-20
17-30

LINEWT

4-8
6-12
8-14
8-14

4-8
8-14
8-14
10-17
6-12
6-12

2-6
6-12
8-14
8-14
10-17
4-8
6-12

8-17
10-20
8-17
10-20
8-17
10-20

LINEWT

2-8

1-6

2-8
4-10
4-12
2-8
4-10
4-10
4-12
4-12
8-17
8-17
4-12
4-12
4-10
2-8

HANDLE

T T I mmo O oo
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HANDLE
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HANDLE

|
|
J
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L
L
L
L
L
L
L
M
M
M
M

# GUIDES
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

# GUIDES
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HMX SPECIFICATIONS

CASTING

HMX-C6O0M-F 1274843 6 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4  8-20 A 9 O 0 0 O I A ' O O S S L A O
HMX-C66M-F 1274844 6'6” 1 Medium Fast 1/4-3/4 8-20 E 10
HMX-C66MH-MF 1274845 6'6” 1 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast 1/4-11/4  10-25 E 10
HMX-C70M-F 1274847 7 1 Medium Fast 1/4-3/4 8-20 F 10 ] [
HMX-C70MH-MF 1274848 7 1 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast 1/4-11/4  10-25 F 10
HMX-C76H-F 1274849 76" 1 Heavy Fast 3/8-2 12-30 F 10 |
SALMON/STEELHEAD SPINNING

HMX-S832GML-F 1274872 8'3” 2 Medium Light Fast 1/4-5/8 6-17 N 10
HMX-S862XL-M 1274874 8'6” 2 Extra Light Moderate ~ 1/16-5/8  4-10 K 10
HMX-S862L-MF 1274864 8'6” 2 Light Moderate Fast 3/16-1/2  4-15 K 10
HMX-S902GL-M 1274866 9 2 Light Moderate ~ 1/16-3/8 2-8 N 10
HMX-S902ML-F 1274867 9 2 Medium Light Fast 1/4-5/8 4-10 K 10
HMX-S902GM-M 1274877 9 2 Medium Moderate 3/8-1 10-25 N 10
HMX-S902M-M 1274863 9 2 Medium Moderate 3/8-1 10-20 K 10
HMX-S962XL-M 1274878 9'6” 2 Extra Light Moderate  1/16-5/8 2-6 K 10
HMX-S962L-MF 1274870 9'6” 2 Light Moderate Fast ~ 1/4-5/8 4-10 0 10
HMX-S962M-MF 1274868 9'6” 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 3/8-1 10-20 K 10
HMX-S1062GXL-M 1274865 106" 2 Extra Light Moderate ~ 1/16-3/4 2-10 P 10
HMX-S1062XL-M 1274869 10'6” 2 Extra Light Moderate  1/16-5/8 2-10 K 10
HMX-S1262RXL-M 1274876 12'6” 2 Extra Light Moderate ~ 1/16-5/8 4-10 K 10
SALMON/STEELHEAD CASTING

HMX-C862M-MF 1274855 8'6” 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 3/8-3/4 8-12 B 10
HMX-C862MH-F 1274851 8'6” 2 Medium Heavy Fast 1/2-11/2  10-20 B 10
HMX-C86XH-M 1274850 8'6” 1 Extra Heavy Moderate 14-20 80-150 G 10
HMX-C892M-F 1274860 89" 2 Medium Fast 3/8-1 8-20 B 10
HMX-C902M-M 1274858 9 2 Medium Moderate 3/8-1 8-15 B 10
HMX-C902MH-M 1274856 9 2 Medium Heavy Moderate 3/8-2 12-30 c 10
HMX-C902MH-F 1274852 9 2 Medium Heavy Fast 1-21/2 15-30 B 10
HMX-C102XH-MF 1274862 10 2 Extra Heavy Moderate Fast ~ 2-6 17-80 D 12
HMX-C1062M-F 1274853 106" 2 Medium Fast 3/8-1 10-20 C 12
HMX-M1062M-MF 1274875 106" 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 3/8-1 10-20 H 11
HMX-M1062MH-M 1274871 106" 2 Medium Heavy Moderate ~ 3/8-21/2  12-25 H 11
HMX-M1062H-XF 1274873 106" 2 Heavy Extra Fast 1-4 20-30 H 11
EAGLE GT SPECIFICATIONS o - S
MODEL # SAP # LENGTH  PIECES  POWER ActioN  LURewT  LINEWT  HANDLE  #GUIDES ) g b od el ehch el ol o el ol whnd olrladr] s
SPINNING

EGTS49UL 1160775 y9” 1 Ultra Light Moderate ~ 1/32-1/4 1-6 H 6 |
EGTS53L 1160776 53" 1 Light Moderate ~ 1/16-3/8 2-8 H 6
EGTS56UL-2 1160879 5'6” 2 Ultra Light Moderate  1/32-1/4 1-6 | 7
EGTS56MH-2 1202098 5'6" 2 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 3/16-1 8-17 | 7
EGTS59M 1160777 59" 1 Medium Moderate Fast  1/8-3/4 4-12 J 7
EGTS60L-2 1160880 6 2 Light Moderate Fast 1/16-3/8 2-8 J 7 |
EGTS60ML 1160778 6’ 1 Medium Light Moderate 1/8-5/8 4-10 J 7
EGTS60M 1160859 6 1 Medium Moderate Fast  1/8-3/4 4-12 J 7
EGTS60MH 1160860 6’ 1 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 1/4-1 8-17 J 7
EGTS66L-2 1160881 6'6" 2 Light Moderate Fast 1/16-3/8 2-8 K 7
EGTS66ML 1160861 6'6” 1 Medium Light Moderate 1/8-5/8 4-10 K 7
EGTS66M 1160862 6'6" 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 4-12 K 7
EGTS66M-2 1160882 6'6” 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/8-3/4 4-12 K 7
EGTS66MH 1160863 6'6" 1 Medium Heavwy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 1/4-1 8-17 K 7
EGTS66MH-2 1202099 56" 2 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 3/16-1 8-17 K 7
EGTS70L-2 1160883 7 2 Light Moderate  1/16-3/8 2-8 L 8
EGTS70ML-4 1160885 7 4 Medium Light ~ Moderate Fast  1/8-5/8 4-10 J 9
EGTS70M 1160865 7 1 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/8-3/4 4-12 L 8
EGTS70M-2 1160884 7 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/8-3/4 4-12 L 8
CASTING

EGTT60M 1160886 6 1 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/4-3/4 8-20 C 7
EGTT66M 1160887 6'6" 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 8-20 D 7
EGTT66MH 1160888 6'6" 1 Medium Heavwy ~ Moderate Fast 1/4-11/4  10-25 D 7
EGTT66MH-2 1202100 6'6" 2 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 3/16-1 10-25 F 7
EGTT70M 1160890 7 1 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/4-3/4 8-20 E 8
EGTT70MH 1160891 7 1 Medium Heavy Fast 1/8-11/4  10-25 E 8
MUSKIE

EGTS662MH 1303945 6'6” 1 Medium Heavy Moderate 5/8-4 14-40 T 6
EGTT662MH 1303944 6'6” 1 Medium Heavy Moderate 5/8-3 12-30 0 5
SALMON/STEELHEAD SPINNING

EGTS 862M 1238605 8'6” 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 3/8-3/4 8-20 N 8
EGTS 962M 1238606 9'6” 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 3/8-3/4 8-12 M 11
EGTS902M 1304118 9 2 Medium Moderate 3/8-1 12-25 S 6
SALMON/STEELHEAD CASTING

EGTT 710IMT 1238608 7'10"  Telescopic  Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/4-1 10-20 D 9
EGTT 862MH 1238607 8'6” 2 Medium Heavy Fast 1/2-11/2  10-25 G 9
EGTDR902M 1303947 9 2 Medium Moderate ~ 1/2-21/2  12-30 Q 12
EGTT 902XHVY 1238609 9 2 Extra Heavy Fast 3/4-3 15-50 G 11
EGTT1062M 1304119 106" 2 Medium Moderate 3/8-1 10-20 P 11
EGTT1102H 1304122 1 1 Heavy Moderate 3/8-1 10-20 P 11
EGTT1102M 1304121 v 1 Medium Moderate 3/4-3 10-25 P 11
SALMON / STEELHEAD MOOCHING

EGTM1062MH 1304120 10'6” 2 Medium Heavy Moderate 1/2-2 10-25 R 8

14



EAGLE GT SPECIFICATIONS
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EGTF906-2 1160895 90" owt 10
EGTF908-2 1160896 90" 8wt 10

NN NN
e o o o o
e o o o o
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MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES  POWER  ACTION  LUREWT LINEWT HANDLE #GUIDES Al el ol e ebel ol el bl olelals
FLY
EGTF764-2 1160892 76" dwt
EGTF865-2 1160893 86" 5wt 10
EGTF905-2 1160894 90" Swt 10
i

ELITE TECH SMALLMOUTH SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES  POWER ACTION LUREWT LINEWT  HANDLE # GUIDES
A. B. C. Dg ElM F
SPINNING ]
ESMS63M-F 1238595 6'3" 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 6-12 D 7
ESMS63MH-F 1238596 6'3" 1 Medium Heavy Fast 1/8-3/4 10-17 E 7
ESMS632MH-F 1253042 6'3” 2 Medium Heavy Fast 1/4-3/4 10-17 E 7
ESMS69ML-F 1238597 6'9" 1 Medium Light Fast 1/16-5/8  4-10 E 8
ESMS69M-XF 1238598 6'9” 1 Medium Extra Fast ~ 1/8-3/4 6-12 E 8
ESMS692M-XF 1253043 6'9" 2 Medium Extra Fast ~ 1/8-3/4 6-12 E 8
ESMS74M-F 1238599 s 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 6-12 F 9
CASTING
ESMC63M-MF 1238600 6'3" 1 Medium Moderate Fast  1/4-5/8 8-14 A 8
ESMC6IM-XF 1238601 6'9" 1 Medium Extra Fast ~ 3/8-5/8 10-17 A 9
ESMC69MH-F 1238602 6'9" 1 Medium Heavy Fast 3/8-1 12-20 B 9
ESMC610M-F 1238603 6'10" 1 Medium Fast 1/8-5/8 8-14 B 9
ESMC6102M-F 1253044 6'10” 2 Medium Fast 1/8-5/8 8-14 B 9
ESMC610MH-MF 1238604 6'10" 1 Medium Heavwy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 3/8-1 12-20 C 9
ELITE TECH RIVER RUNNER SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES  POWER ACTION LUREWT LINEWT  HANDLE # GUIDES
ERR58UL-F 1205787 58" 1 Ultra Light Fast 1/32-3/16 2-6 B 8 A B
ERR62SL-MF-2 1205788 6'2" 2 Super Light Moderate Fast 1/32-1/8 1-4 B 8
ERR68UL-F-2 1205829 6'8” 2 Ultra Light Fast 1/32-3/16 2-6 B 8
ERR68L-F-2 1205830 6'8” 2 Light Fast 1/32-5/16 4-8 B 8
ERR72L-F-2 1205831 72" 2 Light Fast 1/32-5/16 4-8 A 9
ERR76L-F-2 1205832 76" 2 Light Fast 1/32-5/16 2-6 A 9
ELITE TECH WALLEYE SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES ~ POWER ACTION LUREWT LINEWT  HANDLE # GUIDES
SPINNING A. B. C.
EWS63M-XF 1139445 6'3" 1 Medium Extra Fast ~ 1/8-3/4 4-12 B 8
EWS66ML-F 1139446 6'6” 1 Medium Light Fast 1/8-5/8 4-10 A 8
EWS66M-F 1139447 6'6” 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 4-12 A 8
EWS69IML-F 1139448 6'9” 1 Medium Light Fast 1/8-5/8 4-10 A 10
EWS72M-F 1139449 72" 1 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 4-12 A 10
EWS72ML-F 1139450 72" 1 Medium Light Fast 1/8-5/8 4-10 A 10
EWS592MH-MF 1153824 59" 1 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 1/8-1 6-12 B 8
EWS662M-F 1153825 6'6” 2 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 4-10 A 8
EWS692MH-MF 1153826 6'9" 2 Medium Heavy ~ Moderate Fast ~ 1/8-1 6-12 A 10
EWS722M-F 1153827 72" 2 Medium Fast 1/8-3/4 4-10 A 10
CASTING
EWC662M-MF 1153828 6'6" 2 Medium Moderate Fast ~ 1/8-1 8-14 C 10

ELITE TECH MUSKIE SPECIFICATIONS

> W > =

MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES ~ POWER ACTION LUREWT LINEWT  HANDLE # GUIDES A. B. C.
ETM86H-2 1161126 8'6” 2 Heavy Moderate Fast 2-8 20-50 C 12
ETM80H 1161124 8 1 Heavy Fast 2-8 20-50 11
ETM86XH 1161125 8'6” 1 Extra Heavy Fast 4-12 20-65 12
ETM76H 1161122 76" 1 Heavy Fast 2-6 20-50 10
ETM79MH 1161123 79" 1 Medium Heavy Extra Fast 1-4 15-40 11

15



MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES  POWER ACTION

ETI23UL 1236135 23 1 Ultra Light Fast
ETI24ML 1236136 24" 1 Medium Light Fast
ETI250UL 1236137 25" 1 Ultra Light Fast
ETI26ML 1236138 26” 1 Medium Light Fast
ETI2ZTM 1236169 27" 1 Medium Fast
ETI28ML 1236170 28" 1 Medium Light Fast
ETI28MH 1236171 28" 1 Medium Heavy Fast
MODEL # SAP # LENGTH PIECES  POWER ACTION

1292502 18” 1 Light Extra Fast

1292503 21" 1 Light Extra Fast

1292504 25" 1 Medium Extra Fast

1292505 25" 1 Ultra Light Extra Fast

1292506 28" 1 Medium Light Extra Fast

1292507 28" 1 Medium Extra Fast

1292529 30” 1 Medium Heavy Extra Fast
MODEL # SAP# LENGTH  PIECES POWER
Spinning

1294294 6'8” 5 Medium Light & Medium

1294295 7" 5 Medium & Medium Heavy
Casting

1294296 6'6” 5 Medium & Medium Heavy

1294297 74 5 Medium Heavy & Heavy
CASTING
R "

) ) J
_
J
SPINNING
B.
b -t
B 1 "
) ' '

MODEL # SAP # WIDTH
FNKSW5 1264644 5"
FNKSW12 1264645 12"

FNKSW5 ACTUAL SIZE

LUREWT  LINEWT

d 2-4
. 2-6
. 2-4
. 2-6
. 4-8
. 2-6
. 6-10

LUREWT  LINEWT

. 2-4
. 2-4
. 4-8
. 2-4
. 2-6
. 4-8
. 6-10
ACTION

Extra Fast & Fast
Fast & Moderate Fast

Fast & Moderate Fast
Fast & Moderate Fast

TRAVEL CASE

HANDLE

A

> = = > >

HANDLE

A

00 U0 00 0 W >

LURE WT.

1/4-11/4
5-8-1

1-4-11/4
3/8-2

# GUIDES

or oo o e

# GUIDES

[ = N =t IR S B S R N

LINE WT.

4-10 & 6-14
6-14 & 10-17

6-14 & 10-17
10-17 & 12-25

HANDLE

B
B

A
A

# GUIDES

8
8

9
10
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Paul Taylor from the University of Wisconsin-
Whitewater is a member of the Fenwick Earn your
Wings team. This team is made up of 30 elite college
anglers throughout the U.S. who represent the
Fenwick tradition.




